
Grade 09 (Class of 2028) (Ono) Alpha/Role Email Phone Office
John Madriaga VP Grade 9 jhmadria@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8753 Paki Office
Kelly Vuikadavu VP Grade 9 kevuikad@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8773 Paki Office
Kaiewa Muranaka                       
Grade 09 Counselor                

A-HIP kamurana@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3492 Kekūanāo`a, 207

Mike Fuller
Grade 09 Counselor

HO - ONI mifuller@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8465 Kekūanāo`a, 206 C

Pīkake Renaud-Cashman
Grade 09 Counselor

ORN - ZOL pirenaud@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8139 Kekūanāo`a, 206 D

Brandi Uyehara-Shimokawa
Grade 09 Counselor

Specialist bruyehar@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8580 Kekūanāo`a, 206 A

Grade 10 (Class of 2027) (Jacang) Alpha/Role Email Phone Office
Tiare Ahu VP Grade 10 tiahu@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8524 Smith Office
Kea Ho`omana-Hefferman VP Grade 10 kehooman@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3336 Smith Office
Elisa Chong
Grade 10 Counselor               

A - FORD elchong@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8520 Kekūanāo`a, 206 H

Angela Pualani Shimabukuro
Grade 10 Counselor

FORM - KIN anshimab@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8458 Kekūanāo`a, 206 B

Kris Marr
Grade 10 Counselor                     

KIP - PAU krmarr@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8480 Kekūanāo`a, 206 G

Krystle Richman
Grade 10 Counselor                            PEA - Z krrichma@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3341 Kekūanāo`a, 206 F

Lisa Wong
Admin. Coordinator 
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lswong@ksb.edu (808) 842-8333 Kekūanāo`a, 206 

Grade 11 (Class of 2026) (Reeves) Alpha Email Phone Office
Alyssa Braffith VP Grade 11 albraffi@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8983 Smith Office
Jacob "Jake" Pacarro VP Grade 11 jcpacarr@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8116 Smith Office
Gina Karas
Grade 11 Counselor          

A - C gikaras@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9107 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  8

Vicky Kamaka
Grade 11 Counselor          

D - I vikamaka@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3371 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  11

Pualani Paiaina                            
Grade 11 Counselor       

J - MA pupaiain@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8663 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  6

Steve Morales
Grade 11 Counselor                  

ME - RA stmorale@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8254 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  7

Amber Manini
Grade 11 Counselor                  

RE - Z ammanini@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8066 Haleakalā  6

Keawe Kalama
Grade 11 Counselor                  

Specialist rokalama@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8432 Haleakalā 7A

Grade 12 (Class of 2025) (Braffith) Grade and Alpha Email Phone Office
Kaipo Simpson VP Grade 12 kasimpso@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8724 Smith Office
Cheryl Yamamoto VP Grade 12 cryamamo@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8341 Smith Office
Che Sabol
Grade 12 Counselor

A - CRUZ chsabol@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8027 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  12A

Keahi Kahana
Grade 12 Counselor

D - KAA kekahana@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8516 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  9

Mariko Navarro
Grade 12 Counselor 

KAE - MAN manavarr@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9106 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  12

Ashley Makahilahila
Grade 12 Counselor 

MAR - ROD asmakahi@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9109 Haleakalā 14

Hōkū Uyehara
Grade 12 Counselor  

ROM - Y tiuyehar@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9108 Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  10

Koa Amona
Grade 12 Counselor

Specialist koamona@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8561 Haleakalā 7

Nohea Walker
Dean of Student 

Well Being Gr. 9-12
nowalker@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3350 Haleakalā  3

Char Hara
Admin. Coordinator 
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chhara@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8901

Haleakalā Counseling 
Center

Udella Auyoung Grade 9 BHS udauyoun@ksbe.edu 808-842-8120 Kīna'u Hale, 102
Tavita Maea Grade 10 BHS tamaea@ksbe.edu 808-842-8335 Kīna'u Hale, 108

Karla Silva-Park Grade 11 BHS kasilvap@ksbe.edu 808-842-8862 Kīna'u Hale, 106
Mina Casey-Pang Grade 12  BHS micaseyp@ksbe.edu 808-842-8933 Kīna'u Hale, 104

Lauren Melendez Grades11/12 BHS (Res Life) lamelend@ksbe.edu 808-842-8666 Kīna'u Hale, 103

Ahmal Allen Grades 9/10 BHS (Res Life) ahallen@ksbe.edu 808-842-8955 Kīna'u Hale, 101

Samantha LandrySmith Behavioral Health 
Supervisor 

salandry@ksbe.edu
808-842-8251(o)                      
808-292-1395(c)

Mālama Ola, Hale Ola Apt.

Maile Mundon Behavioral Health 
Supervisor 

mamundon@ksbe.edu
  808-842-8141 (o)                         
808-349-2276 (c)

Mālama Ola, Hale Ola Apt.
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